USD 2519a
Pall Allegro™ 3D
Biocontainers and Totes
For Integration into State-of-the-Art
Single-use Systems
2
Description
Pall Allegro 3D biocontainers have been specially designed

1Note: 200 L tote can be used with either 100 L or 200 L Allegro 3D biocontainers. 2 add 74 mm - 104 mm to height when using levelling feet.
3 Totes must not be stacked on casters or trolleys.
Tote Ordering Information
Item Description
200 L Tote1
500 L Tote
1000 L Tote
1500 L Tote
Pall Part Number
LGRTTE200L
LGRTTE500L
LGRTTE1000L
LGRTTE1500L
Ordering Information
1Note: 200 L tote can be used with either 100 L or 200 L Allegro 3D biocontainers.
Accessories Part Numbers
Description To Fit Tote Size(s) Pall Part Number
Trollies 200 L LGRTRL200L
500 L LGRTRL500L
Casters - Set of 4 1000 L LGRCAST1000L
1500 L LGRCAST1000L
Lids 200 L LGRTLD200L
500 L LGRTLD500L
1000 L LGRTLD1000L
1500 L LGRTLD1500L
Lower Trays 200 L LGRTRAY200L
500 L LGRTRAY500L
1000 L LGRTRAY1000L
1500 L LGRTRAY1500L
Upper Trays 200 L LGRADAPT200L
500 L LGRADAPT200L
1000 L LGRADAPT1000L
1500 L LGRADAPT1500L
Europe
+41 (0)26 350 53 00  phone
+41 (0)26 350 53 53  fax
LifeSciences.EU@pall.com  E-mail